



9597

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	100	880775A03	BOTTOM COWL, Starboard	1		
2		825318 1	SEAL, Cowl (41 Inches)	1		
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sound	1		
4	100	880774A03	BOTTOM COWL, Port	1		
5		825318 1	SEAL, Cowl (41 Inches)	1		
6		889720A00	SOUND BLANKET KIT	1		
7	17	885116	PIN	1		
8		880783T	COWL LATCH LEVER	1		
9	23	33589 1	BUSHING	2		
10	22	889684002	FITTING, Vent	1		
11		884468	CAM, Latch	1		
12	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	1		
13	10	19937 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
14		822363T 1	RETAINER	1		
15	10	821300 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
16	21	817519A 2	CHECK VALVE DRAIN	2		
17	24	892166001	SPRING	1		
18	10	888822 40	SCREW, M6 x 40	4		
19		19812A 1	BRACKET, Cable Retainer	1		
20		98889	LATCH	1		
21	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	2		
22		39519	CUP	1		
23	10	40011154	SCREW, M8 x 50	2		
24	11	888820 8	NUT, M8	2		
25	12	817274 1	WASHER	2		
26	16	42917 5	STUD	2		
27	25	855362001	GROMMET	2		
28	23	855364	BUSHING	2		
29		884256 4	SEAL, Lower Cowl	1		
30	87	896620001	SWITCH, Trim	1		
31	22	94848	FITTING	1		
32	23	892427	SPACER	1		
33		884464	BOOT, Idle Relief	1		
34		884465001	CLAMP-UPPER	1		
35		884466	CLAMP-LOWER	1		
36	10	821300 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
37		859343	FOAM	1		
38	54	850181	CABLE TIE, (11.5 Inch)	2		